Subject

Agronomy

Anatomy & Physiology
Anatomy & Physiology
Animal Sciences
Anthropology

Art Department

Art Department

Art Department

Art Department

Asian Languages And Cultures
Asian Languages And Cultures
Asian Languages And Cultures
Astronomy

Biochemistry

Biology

Biomolecular Chemistry
Botany

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chicana/O & Latina/O Studies
Classics

Communication Arts
Communication Arts
Communication Sci & Disorders

Course
Number

375
335
338
240
352
176
346
376
546
301
371
371
206
375
102
675
403
101
102
103
104
327
343
344
345
563
564
525
351
355
468
424

Course Title

Special Topics

Physiology

Human Anatomy Laboratory
Ancient Animals and Peoples
Ancient Tech and Invention
Digital Photo for Non-Majors
Basic Graphic Design
Photography

Publication Design

Social Studies Topics in EAS
Topics-Chinese Literature
Topics-Chinese Literature
History-Astronomy&Cosmology
Special Topics

Animal Biology Laboratory
Adv/Spec Topics:Biomol Chem
Field Collectns&Identifictn
General Chem | Laboratory
General Chem Il Laboratory
General Chemistry |

General Chemistry Il
Fundamentals of Analytical Sci
Organic Chemistry |

Intro Organic Chemistry Lab
Organic Chemistry Il

Physical Chemistry Lab |
Physical Chemistry Lab Il
Latin@ Mental Health
Women in the Classical World
Intro to Media Production
Producing Internet TV & Video
Sign Language |

Session

DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DD
DD
DD
DD
HDD
DD
DDD
DD
DHH
ADD
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DD
HDD
DDD
DDD
DDD

Session Dates

June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
May 22 - June 18
May 22 - June 18
May 22 - June 18
May 22 - June 18
July 17 - August 13
May 22 - June 18
June 19 - July 16
May 22 - June 18
June 19 - August 13
May 30 - June 25
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
May 22 - June 18
July 17 - August 13
June 19 - July 16
June 19 - July 16

Credits
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Subject
Electrical And Computer Engr
English
English
English

English As A Second Language
Engr Mechanics & Aerospace Egr
Entomology

Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst
Finance, Investment & Banking
Forest And Wildlife Ecology
Gender And Womens Studies
General Business

Genetics

Geography

Geography

Geological Engineering
Geoscience

German

German

History Of Science

Integrated Science

Integrated Science

Integrated Science

Interdis Courses (Engr)
Interdis Courses (Sohe)
Landscape Architecture

Law

Course
Number

271
100
153
408
118
307
468
153
307
371
843
950
951
300
371
351
745
466
371
475
371
371
101
991
206
100
740
750
397
770
371
854

Course Title

Circuits Laboratory Il

Intro to College Composition
Literature and the Environment
Creative Writing: Fiction
Academic Writing Il

Mechanics of Materials Lab
Studies in Field Entomology
Literature and the Environment
Env Lit:Speaking for Nature
Intro Envir Remote Sensing
Land Use Policy & Planning
Envr Monitoring Seminar
Conservation of Biodiversity
Introduction to Finance

Intro Envir Remote Sensing
Women in the Classical World
Robotic Process Automation
Principles of Genetics

Intro Envir Remote Sensing
Topics in Geography

Intro Envir Remote Sensing
Intro Envir Remote Sensing
First Semester German
Linguistc&Germanic Philolgy
History-Astronomy&Cosmology
Exploring Biology

STEM Relationship Development
Instructional Materials Design
Engineering Communication
Community Opportunity Justice
Intro Envir Remote Sensing

Session

DHH
DHH
HDD
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
HDD
DD
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DDD
DHH
HDD
HDD
DHH
DHH
ADD
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DD
DDD
DHH
DHH
DD
DHH
DHH

Session Dates

June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
July 17 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
July 17 - August 13
May 22 - June 18
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - July 16
June 19 - August 13
July 17 - August 13
July 17 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
May 30 - June 25
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
May 22 - June 18
June 19 - July 16
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
May 22 - June 18
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13

Credits
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Subject

Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physics

Course

Number Course Title Session
542  Med Ethics,Jurisprudence,Regs DHH
668 Health Promotion and Wellness DHH
104

Session Dates

June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13

Credits

1
2



Course

Subject Course Title Session Session Dates Credits
Number
Rehab Psych & Special Educ 729 |Advanced Social Psychology DDD June 19 - July 16 3
Statistics 679 |Special Topics in Statistics DDD June 19 - July 16 1
Agronomy 375 |Special Topics DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Anatomy & Physiology 335 |Physiology DHH June 19 - August 13 5
Anatomy & Physiology 338 |Human Anatomy Laboratory DHH June 19 - August 13 2
Animal Sciences 240 |Ancient Animals and Peoples DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Anthropology 352 |Ancient Tech and Invention DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Biochemistry 375 |Special Topics DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Biomolecular Chemistry 675 |Adv/Spec Topics:Biomol Chem DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Botany 403 |Field Collectns&ldentifictn DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Chemistry 101 |General Chem | Laboratory DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Chemistry 102 |General Chem Il Laboratory DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Chemistry 103 |General Chemistry | DHH June 19 - August 13 4
Chemistry 104 |General Chemistry Il DHH June 19 - August 13 5
Chemistry 327 |Fundamentals of Analytical Sci DHH June 19 - August 13 4
Chemistry 343 |Organic Chemistry | DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Chemistry 344 |Intro Organic Chemistry Lab DHH June 19 - August 13 2
Chemistry 345 |Organic Chemistry Il DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Chemistry 563 |Physical Chemistry Lab | DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Chemistry 564 |Physical Chemistry Lab Il DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Ed Leadershp & Policy Analysis 703 |Eval & Support Quality Teachng DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Ed Leadershp & Policy Analysis 735 |Ldrship for Equity & Diversity DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Ed Leadershp & Policy Analysis 770 |Community Opportunity Justice DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Ed Leadershp & Policy Analysis 832 |Resource Allocation & Equity DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Ed Leadershp & Policy Analysis 847 |Instr Leadership&Tchr Capacity DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Ed Leadershp & Policy Analysis 911 |Authentic Pedagogy and Achieve DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Ed Leadershp & Policy Analysis 940 |Topics Seminar-Educ Leadership DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Ed Leadershp & Policy Analysis 940 |Topics Seminar-Educ Leadership DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Educational Psychology 763 |Regression Models in Education DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Electrical And Computer Engr 270 |Circuits Laboratory | DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Electrical And Computer Engr 271 |Circuits Laboratory Il DHH June 19 - August 13 1
English 100 |Intro to College Composition DHH June 19 - August 13 3
English 408 |Creative Writing: Fiction DHH June 19 - August 13 3
English As A Second Language 118 |Academic Writing Il DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Engr Mechanics & Aerospace Egr 307 |Mechanics of Materials Lab DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Entomology 468 |[Studies in Field Entomology DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst 371 |Intro Envir Remote Sensing DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst 843 |Land Use Policy & Planning DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst 950 |Envr Monitoring Seminar DHH June 19 - August 13 2
Envir St - Gaylord Nelson Inst 951 |Conservation of Biodiversity DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Forest And Wildlife Ecology 371 |Intro Envir Remote Sensing DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Genetics 466 |Principles of Genetics DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Geography 371 |Intro Envir Remote Sensing DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Geological Engineering 371 |Intro Envir Remote Sensing DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Geoscience 371 |Intro Envir Remote Sensing DHH June 19 - August 13 3
German 101 |First Semester German DHH June 19 - August 13 4
German 991 [Linguistc&Germanic Philolgy DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Integrated Science 740 |STEM Relationship Development DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Integrated Science 750 |Instructional Materials Design DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Interdis Courses (Sohe) 770 |Community Opportunity Justice DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Landscape Architecture 371 |Intro Envir Remote Sensing DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Law 854 |Clinical Program DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Linguistics 373 |Topics in Linguistics DHH June 19 - August 13 3
Materials Sci And Engineering 803 |Spec Topics-Materials Sci DHH June 19 - August 13 1
Mathematics 221 |Calculus&Analytic Geometry 1 DHH June 19 - August 13 5
Mathematics 222 [Calculus&Analytic Geometry 2 DHH June 19 - August 13 4
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Subject

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Microbiology

Music

Neuroscience Training Program
Neuroscience Training Program
Oncology

Oncology

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Physics

Population Health Sciences
Psychology

Psychology

Public Health

Course
Number

234
319
320
340
341
421
307
361
461
491
492
525
101
675
701
675
675
521
542
668
104
202
307
707
801
915
505
601
715

Course Title

Calc--Functns of Variables
Tech-Ordinary Diff Equation
Linear Alg & Diff Equations
Elem Matrix & Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra

Theory of Single Variable Calc
Mechanics of Materials Lab
Thermodynamics

Thermal Systems Modeling
Mech Engr Projects |

Mech Engr Projects Il

Field Planetary Microbiology
The Musical Experience

Special Topics

Neuro-scientific Design

Topics in Cancer Research
Topics in Cancer Research
Physical Agents

Med Ethics,Jurisprudence,Regs
Health Promotion and Wellness
General Physics

General Physics

Intmed Lab-Mech&Mod Physics
Quantum Computing Laboratory
Topics-Theoretical Physics
Internl Hith Systems & Policy
Depth Topic in Bio Science
Current Topics - Psychology
Global Health Issue Analysis

Session

DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH
DHH

Session Dates

June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13
June 19 - August 13

Credits
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The following classes are part of the Wisconsin Intensive Summer Language Institutes (WISLI) programs. You must be admitted to one of
those programs in order to receive permission to enroll. To learn more, please visit https://wisli.wisc.edu/

Course

Subject Course Title Session Session Dates Credits
Number
African Cultural Studies 339 |First Semester Summer Arabic DDD June 19 - July 16 4
African Cultural Studies 340 |Second Semester Summer Arabic HDD July 17 - August 13 4
African Cultural Studies 341 |Third Semester Summer Arabic DDD June 19 - July 16 4
African Cultural Studies 342 |Fourth Semester Summer Arabic HDD July 17 - August 13 4
African Cultural Studies 343 |Fifth Semester Summer Arabic DDD June 19 - July 16 4
African Cultural Studies 344 |Sixth Semester Summer Arabic HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 203 |Third Semester Japanese DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 204 |Fourth Semester Japanese HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 205 |Third Semester Korean DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 206 |Fourth Semester Korean HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 307 |1st Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 308 |2nd Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 317 |1st Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 327 |2nd Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
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Course

Subject Course Title Session Session Dates Credits
Number
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 337 |Fifth Semester Persian DDD June 19 - July 16 3
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 338 |Sixth Semester Persian HDD July 17 - August 13 3
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 355 |First Semester Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 356 |Second Semester Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 357 |Third Semester Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 357 |Third Semester Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 357 |Third Semester Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 358 |Fourth Semester Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 358 |Fourth Semester Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 358 |Fourth Semester Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 407 |3rd Sem SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 408 |4th Semester SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 417 |3rd Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 427 |4th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
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Course

Subject Course Title Session Session Dates Credits
Number
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 507 |5th Semester SE Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 508 |6th Sem SE Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 517 |5th Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 517 |5th Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 517 |5th Sem South Asian Language DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 527 |6th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 527 |6th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Asian Lang & Culture: Language 527 |6th Sem South Asian Language HDD July 17 - August 13 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 331 [First Semester Kazakh DDD June 19 - July 16 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 332 [Second Semester Kazakh HDD July 17 - August 13 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 339 [First Semester Turkish DDD June 19 - July 16 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 340 [Second Semester Turkish HDD July 17 - August 13 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 351 |1st Sem Central Eurasian Lang DDD June 19 - July 16 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 352 |2nd Sem Central Eurasian Lang HDD July 17 - August 13 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 431 |[Third Semester Kazakh DDD June 19 - July 16 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 432 |Fourth Semester Kazakh HDD July 17 - August 13 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 439 [Third Semester Turkish DDD June 19 - July 16 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 440 |[Fourth Semester Turkish HDD July 17 - August 13 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 451 |3rd Sem Central Eurasian Lang DDD June 19 - July 16 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 452 |4th Sem Central Eurasian Lang HDD July 17 - August 13 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 531 |Fifth Semester Kazakh DDD June 19 - July 16 8
German, Nordic, And Slavic 532 |Sixth Semester Kazakh HDD July 17 - August 13 8
German, Nordic, And Slavic 539 |Fifth Semester Turkish & Azeri DDD June 19 - July 16 8
German, Nordic, And Slavic 540 |Sixth Semester Turkish & Azeri HDD July 17 - August 13 8
German, Nordic, And Slavic 551 |5th Sem Central Eurasian Lang DDD June 19 - July 16 4
German, Nordic, And Slavic 552 |6th Sem Central Eurasian Lang HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Hebrew-Modern 101 |First Semester Hebrew DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Hebrew-Modern 102 |Second Semester Hebrew HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Slavic (Slavic Languages) 101 |1st Semester Russian DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Slavic (Slavic Languages) 102 |2nd Semester Russian HDD July 17 - August 13 4
Slavic (Slavic Languages) 117 |Intensive 2nd Yr Russian DDD June 19 - July 16 4
Slavic (Slavic Languages) 118 |Intensive 2nd Yr Russian HDD July 17 - August 13 4
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